
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 198.0 345.0 10

2 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 190.4 335.0 8

3 James Redford Wellington High School 185.8 315.0 6

4 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 191.9 305.0 4

5 Gage Koenigs Goddard High School 197.0 295.0 2

6 Kevin Watkins Maize High 197.0 275.0 1

7 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 190.6 245.0 0

8 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 193.0 240.0 0

9 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 195.3 230.0 0

10 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 183.4 225.0 0

11 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 183.9 225.0 0

12 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 185.0 225.0 0

13 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 189.1 225.0 0

14 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 190.0 225.0 0

15 Jordan Andrews Maize High 191.1 225.0 0

16 Andrew  Stotler Maize High 193.4 225.0 0

17 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 215.0 0

18 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 190.0 210.0 0

19 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 183.4 205.0 0

20 Amarion Cook Maize High 185.1 205.0 0

21 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 187.0 195.0 0

22 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 182.0 190.0 0

23 Andrew Smith Goddard High School 186.4 190.0 0

24 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 193.4 175.0 0

25 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 187.3 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Quinten Little Maize High 190.7 165.0 0

27 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 196.3 165.0 0

28 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 197.0 165.0 0

29 Jayden  Martin Norwich High School 195.0 135.0 0

30 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 189.9 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gage Koenigs Goddard High School 197.0 490.0 10

2 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 191.9 485.0 8

3 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 198.0 485.0 6

4 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 190.4 450.0 4

5 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 405.0 2

6 Kevin Watkins Maize High 197.0 405.0 1

7 Amarion Cook Maize High 185.1 385.0 0

8 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 190.0 380.0 0

9 Jordan Andrews Maize High 191.1 375.0 0

10 James Redford Wellington High School 185.8 370.0 0

11 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 189.1 355.0 0

12 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 183.4 350.0 0

13 Andrew  Stotler Maize High 193.4 350.0 0

14 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 195.3 350.0 0

15 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 185.0 340.0 0

16 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 183.4 325.0 0

17 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 190.0 325.0 0

18 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 190.6 315.0 0

19 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 193.0 315.0 0

20 Andrew Smith Goddard High School 186.4 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

21 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 187.0 300.0 0

22 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 187.3 300.0 0

23 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 183.9 295.0 0

24 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 193.4 295.0 0

25 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 182.0 290.0 0

26 Quinten Little Maize High 190.7 280.0 0

27 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 189.9 275.0 0

28 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 196.3 275.0 0

29 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 197.0 255.0 0

30 Jayden  Martin Norwich High School 195.0 245.0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kevin Watkins Maize High 197.0 320.0 10

2 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 198.0 285.0 8

3 Gage Koenigs Goddard High School 197.0 275.0 6

4 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 191.9 265.0 4

5 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 193.0 255.0 2

6 James Redford Wellington High School 185.8 250.0 1

7 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 190.4 245.0 0

8 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 183.4 235.0 0

9 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 235.0 0

10 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 190.0 235.0 0

11 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 195.3 230.0 0

12 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 183.9 225.0 0

13 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 190.0 225.0 0

14 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 190.6 225.0 0

15 Andrew  Stotler Maize High 193.4 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

16 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 182.0 215.0 0

17 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 185.0 205.0 0

18 Amarion Cook Maize High 185.1 205.0 0

19 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 187.0 200.0 0

20 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 189.9 200.0 0

21 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 193.4 195.0 0

22 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 183.4 190.0 0

23 Quinten Little Maize High 190.7 190.0 0

24 Jordan Andrews Maize High 191.1 185.0 0

25 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 189.1 175.0 0

26 Andrew Smith Goddard High School 186.4 165.0 0

27 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 187.3 165.0 0

28 Jayden  Martin Norwich High School 195.0 155.0 0

29 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 196.3 155.0 0

30 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 197.0 145.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 198.0 1115.0 10

2 Gage Koenigs Goddard High School 197.0 1060.0 8

3 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 191.9 1055.0 6

4 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 190.4 1030.0 4

5 Kevin Watkins Maize High 197.0 1000.0 2

6 James Redford Wellington High School 185.8 935.0 1

7 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 855.0 0

8 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 190.0 840.0 0

9 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 183.4 810.0 0

10 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 193.0 810.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 195.3 810.0 0

12 Amarion Cook Maize High 185.1 795.0 0

13 Andrew  Stotler Maize High 193.4 795.0 0

14 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 190.6 785.0 0

15 Jordan Andrews Maize High 191.1 785.0 0

16 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 185.0 770.0 0

17 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 190.0 760.0 0

18 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 189.1 755.0 0

19 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 183.9 745.0 0

20 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 183.4 720.0 0

21 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 182.0 695.0 0

22 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 187.0 695.0 0

23 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 193.4 665.0 0

24 Andrew Smith Goddard High School 186.4 655.0 0

25 Quinten Little Maize High 190.7 635.0 0

26 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 187.3 630.0 0

27 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 196.3 595.0 0

28 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 197.0 565.0 0

29 Jayden  Martin Norwich High School 195.0 535.0 0

30 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 189.9 475.0 0

Men's 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 198.0 5.631

3 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 191.9 5.498

5 Cayson Ramirez Wellington High School 190.4 5.41

6 Gage Koenigs Goddard High School 197.0 5.381

7 Kevin Watkins Maize High 197.0 5.076



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

10 James Redford Wellington High School 185.8 5.032

22 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 185.0 4.622

28 Jimmy Texas Goddard High School 190.0 4.421

29 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 183.4 4.417

36 Amarion Cook Maize High 185.1 4.295

39 Hank Shinliver Wellington High School 193.0 4.197

41 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 185.0 4.162

42 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 195.3 4.147

43 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 190.6 4.119

44 Andrew  Stotler Maize High 193.4 4.111

45 Jordan Andrews Maize High 191.1 4.108

50 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 183.9 4.051

53 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 190.0 4.0

54 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 189.1 3.993

56 Brayden Murphy Goddard High School 183.4 3.926

58 Brayden Semrad Goddard High School 182.0 3.819

61 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 187.0 3.717

72 Andrew Smith Goddard High School 186.4 3.514

77 Dalton Levine Wellington High School 193.4 3.438

78 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 187.3 3.364

81 Quinten Little Maize High 190.7 3.33

89 Lane  Heersche Wellington High School 196.3 3.031

93 Peyton Brown Wellington High School 197.0 2.868

97 Jayden  Martin Norwich High School 195.0 2.744

102 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 189.9 2.501


